



Spare parts list for REM3816 (2014)

Pos no	Reference no	English name	QTY
1	Q846Z59PA30	safety flap	1
2	J0010001022R	bolt ST4*16	10
3	Q195765P954	Right cover washer	1
4	Q846B39PH02	Right airtake window	1
5	G8460220001	filter	2
6	Q846K29AH01	Front docorative block	1
7	D5000100004R	impaction cup	2
8	J0150000998R	star lock c4.5	1
9	J0200000112R	washer	1
10	2A690023R	motor 0048GCa	1
11	J2510000002R	motor pulley	1
12	X6360940002R	belt 7pj451	1
13	J0320000015R	star lock domed	1
14	Q197A39PG98	wheel cover	2
15	Q1977460H02	wheel cover beset	2
16	Q197D680H02	wheel	2
17	J4390000001R	block brake	2
18	Z0470000001	cork brake	2
19	A6362040001R	pulley insert mould	1
20	J0160000065R	bearing	2
21	J6330680003R	spring brake	2
22	J0130000023R	patch brake	2
23	Q195F29PH02	wheel	2
24	J0010000896R	bolt ST5*20	9

Pos no	Reference no	English name	QTY
25	J4380000001R	ring brake	1
26	Q195421PH02	Back wheel cover beset	2
27	Q195F29PG98	wheel cover	2
28	Q636D961B49R	motor plate	1
29	J0160000056	bearing 609 Z	1
30	J0150000412R	circlip c8	1
31	D6002001667R	capacitor 0.22µF	1
32	Q2567411H33R	cable hook	1
33	Q846B38PH02	Left decorate cover	1
34	Q846614PA30	cover	1
35	J0010000056R	bolt ST4*16	18
36	Q195879P954	Left cover washer	1
37	Q256D720860	hook	1
38	Q846K27A860	Top decoration block	
39	J2470000095R	upper handle	1
40	J4650000003R	trigger bar	1
41	A6990870001R	switchbox components	1
42	J0150000044R	washer	2
43	A2564650026R	knob module	2
44	J0020000005R	nut M6	2
45	J0090000291R	rear wheel axes	1
46	Q636D86PH02	grassbox handle	1
47	Q636K20PH02	grassbox handle cover	1
48	J1950360001R	spring flap	1

49	Q195885P954	cover handle cover	1
50	Q195438PH02	deck	1
51	Q1971680H33R	set square	2
52	Q195528AH01	move pole	1
53	Q195D67PH02	grassbox	1
54	J0020000070R	bolt M6*45	2
55	Q195F44PH02	grassbox cover	1
56	Q197807PH02	grass show	1
57	Q195F48PH02	tongue	1
58	J2470000096R	lower handle	1
59	J3240000014R	metal support	1
60	J0010000673R	bolt M4*10	4
61	Q195K28PH02	move cover	1
62	J0030000019R	washer	1
63	J1970370001R	move spring	1
64	Q195F280954R	move flap	1
65	Q195D49PH02	deck cover	1
66	Q197D540H10R	move axes	2
67	J1970690001R	move spring	1
68	J2420000084R	blade	1
69	J0200000087R	washer	1
70	J0020000088R	bolt M8*20	1
71	J0220000086R	washer	4
72	J0090000290R	front wheel axes	1
73	Q816G100H18R	block	1